15 Mayis 2022 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BLACKLION
2.BOLD LION SURUC
3.CANOBEY
4CAKIRLAR
5.QETiNEL
6.DAIHARD
7. DURMAZ RECEP
8.JOHN BALEYCORN

9 9.RISING VAN

10 10.VARLIBEY

11 11.ZOLOMUUM

12 12.YILDIRIMHANIM

13 13.GECE GECE

14 14.LEON RUNNER
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1123500 &

Yas
3yae
3ydg
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yad
3yae
3yae

Deklareler

Kv-8
2.)49.400 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - BAYRGULU
GUNGORBABA - INTOSTAR
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - TARHUNDAS
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LAMOS
VENDIP (USA) - SUN STORV
DAIJIN (GB) - NERZUKA
HAKEEM (USA) - EDENBULLR
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - LAMAJA
VENDIP (USA) - MDAS LIFE
NIGHT FALOON - (ZBEKKEZI
PAPA OLEV (USA) - OONTROLLABLE
YILDRIVBEY - (ZBASAK
ANATOLY - BLACK LETTERS
YAVUZKAYA - BANDL

Siklet
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
58
58

58 kg,

Jokey
N.DEMR
LAKYAWZ
Kosmaz
MS.GELIK
V.DEMR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MG.ARSLAN
B.KILING
F.R.BEBEK
Kosmaz
ETUNC
AAKDEMR
Kosmaz

2000 Gim
3.)24.700 ¢

Sahip
MEHMET KARAARSLAN
SEMRAULUSOY
SIRAC DEMR
SEMRAAKSU
SAVi DOGAN
SEMH YARDINMCI
MEHMET DURMAZ
BAYRAMILHANLI
iZZET AZiz
SAIT VARLI
SUKRU POLAT
SERCAN BAKAL
NEVIN TERLIKCIOGULLARI
SEMRAERKUS

Adana Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

4)12.350 ¢
Antrenérii HP Son6Y.
ACIFTCI 65 382113
H.KARATAS 54 116502
MTEK 46  4-68351
S.ONAY 66 215-296
K. TEKINALP 43 643215
F.BAKAY 36 653374
O.GORMEZ 51 445701
H.KARATAS 48 445551
MEH.YILDIRIM 62 212-116
MDAS 58 241134
O.GIRISKIN 79 211324
MTEK 39 271543
ADING 16  676-858
S.OZTURK 12 686679



